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Amphotericin B, 250 ug/ml
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Amphotericin B, 250 ug/ml

PAN-Biotech

€28.20*

Content: 50 mililitre
Prices excl. VAT plus shipping_costs

("] €0.00*

1 PCS

) Add to wishlist

Product number:
EAN:

Manufacturer ID:
Manufacturer:

Stock:

Deliverytime:
Storage temperature:
Sterile:

min. order quantity:
Customs tarif no:

Description Files Publication

P06-01050
4251184104862
P06-01050
PAN-Biotech
257

2-3 Days
-20°C

1
29419000

Product information "Amphotericin B, 250 pg/ml"

Even though cells should be cultured without the addition of antibiotics or antifungal drugs, cell culture media are not only a perfect breeding ground for your
cell culture but also for many contaminants, such as bacteria and fungi. In certain cases the addition of antibiotics is necessary (for unique cell lines or to

remove already existing contamination).

Equivalent/Alternative to: Biochrom Cat.-no. A 2612 more...

Liquid / Powder:

Product Category:

Product Type:

Size:
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12/27/23, 1:45 PM Amphotericin B, 250 ug/ml

Sterile: Yes

Storage Temprature: -20°C
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